
 

 

Swimming Gala dates  2025 
        
Saturday 11th January  
 
Sunday 12th January   
    
Sunday 26th January    
 
Saturday 8th March  
         
Friday 28th March   From 5.00pm only 
           
Saturday 29th March  
 
Sunday 30th March  
  
Saturday 17th May  
               
Friday 27th June  From 5.00pm only      
      
Saturday 28th June  
 
Sunday 29th June 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


